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5 Days Kandima Resort 

Market                     :  Singapore Market       

Booking Window    :   27th Sep to 23rd  Dec 2023  

Stay Period    :   1 Nov  to 23 Dec 2023   

             Booking Code    :   KM_SGFS 

 

4 Nights Package on Half Board Plus with 2way Domestic Transfer  

Night Domestic Transfer Available      
 

4 Nights Same Room Category  

 
Room Type 

 
 

4 Nights      
Packages 

1 Nov 2023 to 23 Dec 2023 

 
Twin Sharing 

Basis   
Currency USD 

  

 
Extra Adult  

 
Child 

2-11:99yrs   
 

 
infant  

0-1:99yrs  

 
4 Nights Sky Studio on Half Board Plus  

Booked Sky Studio and Get Free Upgrade 
Beach Studio       

 
Per Person 

Rate  
Based on 

Twin 
Sharing 
Basis    

 

 
 

 1160 

 
 

1110 
 

 
 

330 

 
 

50 

 
4 Nights Beach Studio on Half Board Plus   

 

 
 

1220 

 
 

1110 
 

 
 

330 

 
 

50 

Aqua Villa on Half Board Plus   
 

 
 

1480 
 

 
 

1205 

 
 

330 

 
 

50 

Aqua Villa with Swrilpool on Half Board Plus   

 
1560 

 
1205 

 
330 

 
50 

 

2 + 2 Split Stay Option with Free Room Upgrade  

 
Room Type 

 
 

4 Nights      
Packages 

1 Nov 2023 to 23 Dec 2023  

 
Twin Sharing 

Basis   
Currency USD  

 
Extra Adult  

 
Child 

2-11:99yrs   
 

 
infant  

0-1:99yrs  

 
2 Nights Sky Studio  + 2 Nights Aqua Villa  on 
Half Board Plus with Free Upgrade to Beach 

Studio  
 

Per Person 
Rate  

Based on 
Twin 

Sharing 
Basis    

 

 
 

1320 

 
 

1160 

 
 

330 

 
 

50 

 
2 Nights Beach Studio + 2 Nights Aqua Villa with 

Swrilpool on Half Board Plus  
 

 
 

1360 

 
 

1160 

 
 

330 

 
 

50 
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Exclusive Added Value offers  

Complimentary on Half Board Plus basis (all-you-can eat buffet breakfast & Dinner at the Flavour or Zest restaurants inclusive of unlimited soft 

drinks, juice, water and tea/coffee) for All registered pax  

Dolphin Quest inclusive extra Adult and Child   

30-Minute complimentary photoshoot from our in-house photo studio 'Snap' (One Time During Stay)    

Daily Morning & Afternoon boat shuttles to our House reef Snorkelking (Snorkeling Equipment’s not included)     

 

Remarks  

4 Nighs Accommodation  

2 Way Domestic Flight + Speedboat (Night Transfer Available)    

All rates QUOED USD Per Person Based on Twin Sharing Basis   

 
Complimentary Guest Benefits/Amenities: 

Meet & Greet service upon arrival/departure at International Airport 

Welcome drinks 

Activities- Complimentary Kids club activities, Group Yoga and Group Fitness classes, Beach games 

Fitness- Unlimited access to gym, hydro pool and complimentary use of tennis courts and football field 

Tea and Coffee Facilities in the room  

Free WIFI throughout the stay 

Guests opting to have their meal in any a la carte restaurant will 20% discount on food.  

Reservations are highly reaccommodated to avoid disappointment   

 

 

Optional Meal Supplement  

 

Per Adult Per Day    

Child 

(6-11.99yrs) 

Age   

(0-5.99 yrs) 

 

Lunch 

   

56 28 Free  

Below 5:99hrs Complimentary MEALS ON KIDS MENU 

 

 

 

 (RL – 28/09/2023) 

Honeymoon Offer (3 nights) 

 

• Fruit basket and bottle of sparkling wine upon arrival 

• 03 course romantic beachside dinner (once per stay) 

• Bed decoration (once per stay) 

• **Honeymoon offer is applicable within 12 months from the wedding date. A copy of 

wedding certificate must be provided at the time of booking 

Wedding Anniversaries • Bed decoration and Anniversary Cake.  

** Wedding anniversary should fall within stay period at the resort.  

Birthdays • Birthday Cake and Bed Decoration.  

**Birthday must fall during stay period at the resort.  

Breakfast (BB) 

• Guests are entitled to have breakfast at either Flavour or Zest.  

• Breakfast is inclusive of unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during breakfast 

time. 

• In- villa breakfast will be charged as per consumption 

Half board Plus (HB+) 

• Guests are entitled to have breakfast and dinner at either Flavour or Zest  

• Unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during mealtimes. 

• Guests opting to have their half board dinner in any a la carte restaurant will receive 20% 

discount on food.  Reservations are highly recommended to avoid disappointment. 

Full Board Plus (FB+) 

• Guests are entitled to have breakfast, lunch and dinner at either Flavour or Zest  

• Unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during mealtimes. 

• Guests opting to have their full board lunch and dinner in any a la carte restaurant will 

receive 20% discount on food. Reservations are highly recommended to avoid 

disappointment.  
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