



MALDIVES



5 Days Kandima Resort

Market : Singapore Market

Booking Window: 27th Sep to 23rd Dec 2023 Stay Period : 1 Nov to 23 Dec 2023

Booking Code : KM_SGFS

4 Nights Package on Half Board Plus with 2way Domestic Transfer Night Domestic Transfer Available

4 Nights Same Room Category

Room Type	4 Nights Packages	1 Nov 2023 to 23 Dec 2023			
Room Type		Twin Sharing Basis Currency USD	Extra Adult	Child 2-11:99yrs	infant 0-1:99yrs
4 Nights Sky Studio on Half Board Plus Booked Sky Studio and Get Free Upgrade Beach Studio		1160	1110	330	50
4 Nights Beach Studio on Half Board Plus	Per Person Rate Based on Twin Sharing Basis	1220	1110	330	50
Aqua Villa on Half Board Plus		1480	1205	330	50
Aqua Villa with Swrilpool on Half Board Plus		1560	1205	330	50

2 + 2 Split Stay Option with Free Room Upgrade

Room Type	4 Nights Packages	1 Nov 2023 to 23 Dec 2023			
rtoom Typo		Twin Sharing Basis Currency USD	Extra Adult	Child 2-11:99yrs	infant 0-1:99yrs
2 Nights Sky Studio + 2 Nights Aqua Villa on Half Board Plus with Free Upgrade to Beach Studio	Per Person Rate Based on Twin	1320	1160	330	50
2 Nights Beach Studio + 2 Nights Aqua Villa with Swrilpool on Half Board Plus	Sharing Basis	1360	1160	330	50







Exclusive Added Value offers

Complimentary on Half Board Plus basis (all-you-can eat buffet breakfast & Dinner at the Flavour or Zest restaurants inclusive of unlimited soft drinks, juice, water and tea/coffee) for All registered pax

Dolphin Quest inclusive extra Adult and Child

30-Minute complimentary photoshoot from our in-house photo studio 'Snap' (One Time During Stay)
Daily Morning & Afternoon boat shuttles to our House reef Snorkelking (Snorkeling Equipment's not included)

Remarks

4 Nighs Accommodation

2 Way Domestic Flight + Speedboat (Night Transfer Available)

All rates QUOED USD Per Person Based on Twin Sharing Basis

Complimentary Guest Benefits/Amenities:

Meet & Greet service upon arrival/departure at International Airport

Welcome drinks

Activities- Complimentary Kids club activities, Group Yoga and Group Fitness classes, Beach games Fitness- Unlimited access to gym, hydro pool and complimentary use of tennis courts and football field

Tea and Coffee Facilities in the room

Free WIFI throughout the stay

Guests opting to have their meal in any a la carte restaurant will 20% discount on food.

Reservations are highly reaccommodated to avoid disappointment

Optional Meal Supplement	Per Adult Per Day	Child (6-11.99yrs)	Age (0-5.99 yrs)
Lunch	56	28	Free

Below 5:99hrs Complimentary MEALS ON KIDS MENU

Honeymoon Offer (3 nights)	 Fruit basket and bottle of sparkling wine upon arrival 03 course romantic beachside dinner (once per stay) Bed decoration (once per stay) **Honeymoon offer is applicable within 12 months from the wedding date. A copy of wedding certificate must be provided at the time of booking
Wedding Anniversaries	Bed decoration and Anniversary Cake. ** Wedding anniversary should fall within stay period at the resort. ** Period at the resort.**
Birthdays	Birthday Cake and Bed Decoration. **Birthday must fall during stay period at the resort.

Breakfast (BB)	 Guests are entitled to have breakfast at either Flavour or Zest. Breakfast is inclusive of unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during breakfast time. In- villa breakfast will be charged as per consumption
Half board Plus (HB+)	 Guests are entitled to have breakfast and dinner at either Flavour or Zest Unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during mealtimes. Guests opting to have their half board dinner in any a la carte restaurant will receive 20% discount on food. Reservations are highly recommended to avoid disappointment.
Full Board Plus (FB+)	 Guests are entitled to have breakfast, lunch and dinner at either Flavour or Zest Unlimited soft drinks, juice, water, tea/coffee during mealtimes. Guests opting to have their full board lunch and dinner in any a la carte restaurant will receive 20% discount on food. Reservations are highly recommended to avoid disappointment.